Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
ALUMINUM RADIATORS
MMRAD-INT-90 90-93 Acura Integra, Manual £225.98
MMRAD-INT-94 94-01 Acura Integra, Manual £225.98
MMRAD-NSX-90 90-05 Acura NSX, Manual £403.54
MMRAD-RSX-02 02-06 Acura RSX, Manual £250.19
MMRAD-E30-82 87-91 Bmw M3 E30, Manual £254.23
MMRAD-E36-92 92-99 Bmw E36, Manual £254.23
MMRAD-E46-99 99-07 Bmw M3 E46, Manual £343.01
MMRAD-NEO-96 95-99 Dodge Neon, Manual £234.05
MMRAD-NEO-01 03-05 Dodge Neon SRT-4, Manual £254.23
MMRAD-F2D-03 03-06 Ford F250 w/ 6.0L Powerstroke Engine *NEW £484.25
MMRAD-LTN-99 99-04 Ford Lightning, Manual £484.25
MMRAD-MUS-64 64-66 Ford Mustang w/ 289 V8, Manual *NEW £355.11
MMRAD-MUS-79 79-93 Ford Mustang, Manual £254.23
MMRAD-MUS-79DP 79-93 Ford Mustang Dual Pass Racing Radiator, Manual *NEW £355.11
MMRAD-MUS-94 94-95 Ford Mustang, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-MUS-94A 94-95 Ford Mustang, Automatic £250.19
MMRAD-MUS-96 96 Ford Mustang, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-MUS-97 97-04 Ford Mustang, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-MUS-97A 97-04 Ford Mustang, Automatic £258.26
MMRAD-MUS-05 05+ Ford Mustang, Manual, 2010 Ford Mustang GT Manual £266.33
MMRAD-CIV-92 92-00 Honda Civic Manual, 93-97 Del Sol Manual £201.77
MMRAD-CIV-92X 92-00 Honda Civic / 93-97 Del Sol 3 Row, Manual *NEW £274.41
MMRAD-CIV-01 01-05 Honda Civic Manual £266.33
MMRAD-CIV-02SI 02-05 Honda Civic SI, Manual *NEW £274.41
MMRAD-CIV-06SI 06+ Honda Civic SI, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-CRX-88 88-91 Honda CRX, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-ELE-03 03+ Honda Element, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-PRE-97 97-01 Honda Prelude, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-S2K-00 00-09 Honda S2000, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-TIB-01 03-08 Hyundai Tiburon, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-G35-03 03-07 Infiniti G35, Manual and Automatic £355.11
MMRAD-WR6-97 97-06 Jeep Wrangler TJ *NEW £355.11
MMRAD-IS300-01 01-05 Lexus IS300, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-MIA-90 90-97 Mazda Miata, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-MIA-99 99-05 Mazda Miata, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-RX8-04 04-08 Mazda RX8, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-3KGT-91
91-99 Mitsubishi 3000GT Turbo and Non-Turbo / Dodge Stealth 91-96 Turbo
and Non Turbo, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-ECL-90 90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse, Manual £234.05
MMRAD-ECL-90X 90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse 3 Row, Manual *NEW £355.11
MMRAD-ECL-95T 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Turbo, Manual £234.05
MMRAD-ECL-95TX 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Turbo 3 Row, Manual *NEW £355.11
MMRAD-EVO-456 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 4,5,6, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-EVO-01 01-07 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-EVO-10 08+ Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 10, 08+ Lancer and Lancer Ralliart, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-EVO-10X
08+ Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 10, 08+ Lancer and Lancer Ralliart 3 Row,
Manual *NEW £403.54
MMRAD-240-89KA 89-94 Nissan 240sx w/ KA, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-240-95KA 95-98 Nissan 240sx w/ KA, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-S13-89SR 89-94 Nissan 240sx S13 SR20DET, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-S13-89SRX 89-94 Nissan 240sx S13 SR20DET 3 Row, Manual *NEW £355.11
MMRAD-S14-95SR 95-98 Nissan 240sx S14 SR20DET, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-S14-95SRX 95-98 Nissan 240sx S14 SR20DET 3 Row, Manual *NEW £355.11
MMRAD-300ZX-90T 90-96 Nissan 300ZX Turbo, Manual £242.12
MMRAD-350Z-03 03-06 Nissan 350Z, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-MAX-95 95-99 Nissan Maxima, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-SEN-91 91-99 Nissan Sentra, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-SEN-91SR 91-99 Nissan Sentra w/ SR20, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-SEN-00 00-05 Nissan Sentra SE-R Vspec, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-SEN-08 08+ Nissan Sentra Spec-V, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-RHD-R32 R32 Nissan Skyline, Manual £290.55
MMRAD-RHD-R33 R33/R34 Nissan Skyline, Manual £290.55
MMRAD-GC8-93 93-98 Subaru WRX GC8, Manual £306.69
MMRAD-WRX-01 01-07 Subaru WRX and STI, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-WRX-01X 01-07 Subaru WRX and STI 3 Row, Manual *NEW £355.11
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
MMRAD-STI-08 08+ Subaru WRX and STI, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-TC-05 05+ Scion tC, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-XB-04 04-07 Scion xB, Manual £234.05
MMRAD-CEL-00 00-05 Toyota Celica, Manual £250.19
MMRAD-AE86-83 83-87 Toyota Corolla, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-COR-03 03-07 Toyota Corolla / 03-07 Pontiac Vibe, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-MR2-90 90-97 Toyota MR2 Turbo, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-SUP-86 86-93 Toyota Supra, Manual £290.55
MMRAD-SUP-93T 93-98 Toyota Supra Turbo, Manual £258.26
MMRAD-TUN-00 00-03 Toyota Tundra, Manual £484.25
MMRAD-GLF-94 94-98 Volkswagen Golf VR6, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-GLF-99 99-02 Volkswagen Golf, Manual £274.41
MMRAD-UNI-25 Universal Radiator, 25" x 16" x 3", Manual £258.26
MMRAD-UNI-26 Universal Radiator, 26" x 18.5" x 2.8", Manual £274.41
MMRAD-DBP-26 Mishimotorsports 26"x17"x3.5" Dual Pass Race Radiator £363.18
ALUMINUM FAN SHROUD KITS
MMFS-INT-90 90-93 Acura Integra Fan Shroud Kit £175.76
MMFS-INT-94 94-01 Acura Integra Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-RSX-02 02-06 Acura RSX Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-E36-92 92-99 BMW E36 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-NEO-96 95-99 Dodge Neon Fan Shroud Kit *NEW £190.11
MMFS-NEO-01 03-05 Dodge Neon SRT-4 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-MUS-79 79-93 Ford Mustang Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-MUS-94 94-95 Ford Mustang Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-MUS-97 97-04 Ford Mustang Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-CIV-92 92-00 Honda Civic, 93-97 Del Sol Fan Shroud Kit £132.72
MMFS-CIV-06SI 06+ Honda Civic SI Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-CRX-88 88-91 Honda CRX Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-PRE-97 97-01 Honda Prelude Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-S2K-00 00-05 Honda S2000 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-MIA-90 90-97 Mazda Miata Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-MIA-99 99-05 Mazda Miata Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-RX8-04 04-08 Mazda RX8 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-3KGT-91
91-99 Mitsubishi 3000GT Turbo and Non-Turbo / Dodge Stealth 91-96 Turbo
and Non Turbo Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-ECL-90 90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-ECL-95T 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Turbo Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-EVO-456 Mitsubishi Evolution 4,5,6 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-EVO-10 08+ Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 10 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-240-89KA 89-94 Nissan 240sx w/ KA  Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-240-95KA 95-98 Nissan 240sx w/ KA Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-S13-89SR 89-94 Nissan 240sx S13 SR20DET Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-S14-95SR 95-98 Nissan 240sx S14 SR20DET Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-300ZX-90T 90-96 Nissan 300ZX Turbo Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-350Z-03 03-06 Nissan 350z Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-SEN-91SR 91-99 Nissan Sentra w/ SR20 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-SEN-00 00-05 Nissan Sentra SE-R Vspec Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-R32-RHD R32 Nissan Skyline Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-R33-RHD R33/R34 Nissan Skyline Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-TC-05 05+ Scion tC Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-XB-04 04-07 Scion xB Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-GC8-93 93-98 Subaru WRX GC8 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-WRX-01 01-03 Subaru WRX Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-STI-08 08+ Subaru WRX and STI Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-MR2-90 90-97 Toyota MR2 Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-AE86-83 83-87 Toyota Corolla Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-SUP-86 86-93 Toyota Supra Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-SUP-93T 93-98 Toyota Supra Turbo Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
MMFS-DBP-26 Mishimotorsports 26"x17"x3.5" Dual Pass Race Radiator Fan Shroud Kit £190.11
AIR DIVERSION PLATES
MMDIV-MUS-10BK 10+ Ford Mustang Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish *NEW £161.42
MMDIV-S2K-00BK 00-05 Honda S2000 Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish £107.61
MMDIV-S2K-00BL 00-05 Honda S2000 Air Diversion Plate, Blue Finish £107.61
MMDIV-S2K-00MT 00-05 Honda S2000 Air Diversion Plate, Matte Finish £80.71
MMDIV-IS300-01BK 01-05 Lexus IS300 Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish £107.61
MMDIV-IS300-01BL 01-05 Lexus IS300 Air Diversion Plate, Blue Finish £107.61
Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
MMDIV-IS300-01MT 01-05 Lexus IS300 Air Diversion Plate, Matte Finish £80.71
MMDIV-EVO-01BK 01-07 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish £107.61
MMDIV-EVO-01BL 01-07 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution Air Diversion Plate, Blue Finish £107.61
MMDIV-EVO-01MT 01-07 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution Air Diversion Plate, Matte Finish £80.71
MMDIV-240SX-95BK 95-98 Nissan 240SX Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish £107.61
MMDIV-240SX-95BL 95-98 Nissan 240SX Air Diversion Plate, Blue Finish £107.61
MMDIV-240SX-95MT 95-98 Nissan 240SX Air Diversion Plate, Matte Finish £71.74
MMDIV-350Z-03BK 03-06 Nissan 350Z Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish £107.61
MMDIV-350Z-03BL 03-06 Nissan 350Z Air Diversion Plate, Blue Finish £107.61
MMDIV-350Z-03MT 03-06 Nissan 350Z Air Diversion Plate, Matte Finish £71.74
MMDIV-TC-05BK 05+ Scion tC Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish £107.61
MMDIV-TC-05BL 05+ Scion tC Air Diversion Plate, Blue Finish £107.61
MMDIV-TC-05MT 05+ Scion tC Air Diversion Plate, Matte Finish £80.71
MMDIV-WRX-01BK 01-07 Subaru WRX and STI Air Diversion Plate, Black Finish £107.61
MMDIV-WRX-01BL 01-07 Subaru WRX and STI Air Diversion Plate, Blue Finish £107.61
MMDIV-WRX-01MT 01-07 Subaru WRX and STI Air Diversion Plate, Matte Finish £71.74
FANS AND COOLING ACCESSORIES
MMFAN-10 10” Electric Fan 12V £71.74
MMFAN-12 12” Electric Fan 12V £76.22
MMFAN-12RD 12” Electric Fan 12V, Red £89.68
MMFAN-12BL 12” Electric Fan 12V, Blue £89.68
MMFAN-14 14" Electric Fan 12V £80.71
MMFAN-16 16" Electric Fan 12V £98.64
MMFAN-MOUNT Universal Fan Mount Kit £12.55
MMFAN-SWITCH Mishimoto Fan Switch 80° - Honda Civic, Integra, Accord, S2000 £44.84
MMRC-13S 1.3 Bar Rated Radiator Cap, Small (Import) £22.42
MMRC-13L 1.3 Bar Rated Radiator Cap, Large (Domestic) £22.42
MMRC-CF13S 1.3 Bar Rated Carbon Fiber Radiator Cap, Small (Import) *NEW £35.87
MMRC-GS Temperature Gauge 1.3 Bar Radiator Cap, Small (Import) £58.29
MMRC-GL Temperature Gauge 1.3 Bar Radiator Cap, Large (Domestic) £58.29
MMOC-U Universal Oil Cooler Kit £237.64
MMOCC-CF Carbon Fiber Oil Catch Can £100.88
MMTC-U Universal Transmission Cooler £80.71
MMOC-F Heavy Duty Transmission Cooler w/ Electric Fan £141.24
MMRS-A Radiator Stay, Aluminum - Honda Civic, Integra, Accord, S2000 £22.42
MMRS-B Radiator Stay, Black - Honda Civic, Integra, Accord, S2000 £22.42
MMRS-MUS94 94-96 Ford Mustang Radiator Stay Set, Aluminum *NEW £26.90
MMRS-MUS97 97-04 Ford Mustang Radiator Stay Set, Aluminum *NEW £29.59
MMSTART-SR20 SR20DET Replacement Starter, New £213.87
MMRA-LC Radiator Coolant Additive - Liquid Chill £17.94
MMHOSE-D1 1" x 12ft Heat Resistant Silicone Ducting *NEW £71.74
MMHOSE-D2 2" x 12ft Heat Resistant Silicone Ducting *NEW £89.68
MMHOSE-D3 3" x 12ft Heat Resistant Silicone Ducting *NEW £107.61
MMHOSE-D4 4" x 12ft Heat Resistant Silicone Ducting *NEW £125.55
MMGRT-215 2" x 15' Heat Defense Reflective Tape *NEW £44.84
MMGRT-235 2" x 35' Heat Defense Reflective Tape *NEW £84.29
MMTW-235 Mishimoto Heat Wrap - 2" x 35' Roll with Stainless Locking Tie Set *NEW £62.77
MMTW-TIES Set of Six 6" & Two 14" Stainless Steel Locking Ties *NEW £8.97
RACING THERMOSTATS
MMTS-INT-90 90-01 Acura Integra Racing Thermostat, 60 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-RSX-02 02+ Acura Rsx Racing Thermostat, 60 Degrees £71.74
MMTS-E36-92 BMW E36 All Applications Racing Thermostat, 62 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-NEO-97 97-05 Dodge Neon / SRT Racing Thermostat, 62 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-MUS-86 86-95 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Racing Thermostat, 68 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-MUS-86A 86-95 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Street Thermostat, 82 Degrees *NEW £53.81
MMTS-MUS-96 96-04 GT Ford Mustang Racing Thermostat, 68 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-MUS-96A 96-04 GT Ford Mustang Street Thermostat, 82 Degrees *NEW £53.81
MMTS-CIV-92
92-00 Honda Civic, 92-95 Prelude, 97-99 CL, 90-99 Accord, 88-91 CRX, 60
Degrees £53.81
MMTS-CIV-06 06-09 Honda Civic SI Racing Thermostat, 60 Degrees £71.74
MMTS-S2K-00
00-05 Honda S2000, 93-99 NSX, 91-95 Legend Racing Thermostat, 60
Degrees £53.81
MMTS-GEN-10 10+ Hyundai Genesis 4Cyl Turbo Racing Thermostat, 62 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-GEN6-10 10+ Hyundai Genesis Couple V6, 62 Degrees *NEW £53.81
MMTS-ECL-95T 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Racing Thermostat, 62 Degrees £53.81
Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
MMTS-EVO-01 01-07 Mitsubishi Lancer and Evolution Racing Thermostat, 63 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-EVO-10 08+ Mitsubishi Lancer and Evolution Racing Thermostat, 63 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-240-89KA 89-98 Nissan 240SX/Silvia Racing Thermostat, 60 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-350Z-03 03-06 Nissan 350Z / 03-07 Infiniti G35 Racing Thermostat, 62 Degrees £71.74
MMTS-370Z-10 09+ Nissan 370Z Racing Thermostat and Housing, 66 Degrees *NEW £71.74
MMTS-GTR-09 09+ Nissan GTR Racing Thermostat and Housing, 66 Degrees *NEW £107.61
MMTS-RB-ALL Nissan RB Engines Racing Thermostat, 62 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-TC-05 05+ Scion tC Racing Thermostat, 61 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-WRX-01 01+ Subaru WRX and STI Racing Thermostat, 60 Degrees £53.81
MMTS-SUP-86 86-92 Toyota Supra Racing Thermostat, 64 Degrees *NEW £53.81
MMTS-SUP-93T 93-98 Toyota Supra Racing Thermostat, 61 Degrees £53.81
INTERCOOLERS
MMINT-F2D-03 03-06 Ford F250 w/ 6.0L Powerstroke Engine Intercooler *NEW £573.92
MMINT-UZ Universal Intercooler Z Line £157.83
MMINT-UZB Universal Intercooler Z Line Black £157.83
MMINT-UG Universal Intercooler G Line £200.87
MMINT-UGB Universal Intercooler G Line Black £200.87
MMINT-UM Universal Intercooler M Line £243.92
MMINT-UMB Universal Intercooler M Line Black £243.92
MMINT-US Universal Intercooler S Line *NEW £258.26
MMINT-USB Universal Intercooler S Line Black *NEW £258.26
MMINT-UR Universal Intercooler R Line *NEW £272.61
MMINT-URB Universal Intercooler R Line Black *NEW £272.61
SILICONE HOSE KITS
MMHOSE-RSX-02BK 02-06 Acura RSX Silicone Hose Kit, Black £107.61
MMHOSE-RSX-02BL 02-06 Acura RSX Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £107.61
MMHOSE-RSX-02RD 02-06 Acura RSX Silicone Hose Kit, Red £107.61
MMHOSE-INT-90BK 90-93 Acura Integra Silicone Hose Kit, Black £104.02
MMHOSE-INT-90BL 90-93 Acura Integra Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £104.02
MMHOSE-INT-90RD 90-93 Acura Integra Silicone Hose Kit, Red £104.02
MMHOSE-INT-94BK 94-01 Acura Integra Silicone Hose Kit, Black £89.68
MMHOSE-INT-94BL 94-01 Acura Integra Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £89.68
MMHOSE-INT-94RD 94-01 Acura Integra Silicone Hose Kit, Red £89.68
MMHOSE-TT-99BK 99-06 Audi TT Silicone Hose Kit, Black £100.44
MMHOSE-TT-99BL 99-06 Audi TT Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £100.44
MMHOSE-TT-99RD 99-06 Audi TT Silicone Hose Kit, Red £100.44
MMHOSE-AUD-TBBK 00-02 Audi S4 Throttle Body Hose, Black *NEW £57.39
MMHOSE-AUD-TBBL 00-02 Audi S4 Throttle Body Hose, Blue *NEW £57.39
MMHOSE-AUD-TBRD 00-02 Audi S4 Throttle Body Hose, Red *NEW £57.39
MMHOSE-E36-92BK 92-99 BMW E36 (325, M3) Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-E36-92BL 92-99 BMW E36 (325, M3) Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-E36-92RD 92-99 BMW E36 (325, M3) Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-E36-92IBK 92-99 BMW E36 (318 Series) Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-E36-92IBL 92-99 BMW E36 (318 Series) Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-E36-92IRD 92-99 BMW E36 (318 Series) Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-E46-99BK 99-06 BMW E46 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £100.44
MMHOSE-E46-99BL 99-06 BMW E46 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £100.44
MMHOSE-E46-99RD 99-06 BMW E46 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £100.44
MMHOSE-NEO-01BK 03-05 Dodge Neon SRT-4 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £118.37
MMHOSE-NEO-01BL 03-05 Dodge Neon SRT-4 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £118.37
MMHOSE-NEO-01RD 03-05 Dodge Neon SRT-4 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £118.37
MMHOSE-MUS-86BK 86-93 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Black £89.68
MMHOSE-MUS-86BL 86-93 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £89.68
MMHOSE-MUS-86RD 86-93 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Red £89.68
MMHOSE-MUS-94BK 94-95 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Black £143.48
MMHOSE-MUS-94BL 94-95 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £143.48
MMHOSE-MUS-94RD 94-95 GT/Cobra Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Red B49 £143.48
MMHOSE-MUS-96BK 96-04 GT Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Black £143.48
MMHOSE-MUS-96BL 96-04 GT Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £143.48
MMHOSE-MUS-96RD 96-04 GT Ford Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Red £143.48
MMHOSE-MUS-05BK
05-06 V8 Ford Mustang Naturally Aspirated / 05-2010 Supercharged
Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Black £111.20
Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
MMHOSE-MUS-05BL
05-06 V8 Ford Mustang Naturally Aspirated / 05-2010 Supercharged
Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £111.20
MMHOSE-MUS-05RD
05-06 V8 Ford Mustang Naturally Aspirated / 05-2010 Supercharged
Mustang Silicone Hose Kit, Red £111.20
MMHOSE-GT-07BK 07-10 V8 Ford Mustang GT Silicone Hose Kit, Black *NEW £179.35
MMHOSE-GT-07BL 07-10 V8 Ford Mustang GT Silicone Hose Kit, Blue *NEW £179.35
MMHOSE-GT-07RD 07-10 V8 Ford Mustang GT Silicone Hose Kit, Red *NEW £179.35
MMHOSE-CIV-88BK 88-91 Honda Civic Silicone Hose Kit, Black £86.09
MMHOSE-CIV-88BL 88-91 Honda Civic Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £86.09
MMHOSE-CIV-88RD 88-91 Honda Civic Silicone Hose Kit, Red £86.09
MMHOSE-CIV-88B16BK 88-91 Honda Civic w/ B16 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-88B16BL 88-91 Honda Civic w/ B16 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-88B16RD 88-91 Honda Civic w/ B16 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-88HH 88-91 Honda Civic Heater Hose, Black £22.42
MMHOSE-CIV-92BK 92-00 Honda Civic Silicone Hose Kit, Black £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-92BL 92-00 Honda Civic Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-92RD 92-00 Honda Civic Silicone Hose Kit, Red £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-92B16BK 92-00 Honda Civic w/ B16 Silicone Hose Kit, 99-00 Civic SI, Black £86.09
MMHOSE-CIV-92B16BL 92-00 Honda Civic w/ B16 Silicone Hose Kit, 99-00 Civic SI, Blue £86.09
MMHOSE-CIV-92B16RD 92-00 Honda Civic w/ B16 Silicone Hose Kit, 99-00 Civic SI, Red £86.09
MMHOSE-CIV-06BK 06+ Honda Civic SI Silicone Hose Kit, Black £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-06BL 06+ Honda Civic SI Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £89.68
MMHOSE-CIV-06RD 06+ Honda Civic SI Silicone Hose Kit, Red £89.68
MMHOSE-PRE-97BK 97-01 Honda Prelude Silicone Hose Kit, Black £143.48
MMHOSE-PRE-97BL 97-01 Honda Prelude Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £143.48
MMHOSE-PRE-97RD 97-01 Honda Prelude Silicone Hose Kit, Red £143.48
MMHOSE-S2K-00BK 00-05 Honda S2000 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £118.37
MMHOSE-S2K-00BL 00-05 Honda S2000 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £118.37
MMHOSE-S2K-00RD 00-05 Honda S2000 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £118.37
MMHOSE-GEN-10BK 10+ Hyundai Genesis Coupe V6 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £118.37
MMHOSE-GEN-10BL 10+ Hyundai Genesis Coupe V6 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £118.37
MMHOSE-GEN-10RD 10+ Hyundai Genesis Coupe V6 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £118.37
MMHOSE-GEN4-10TBK 10+ Hyundai Genesis 4Cyl Turbo Coupe, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-GEN4-10TBL 10+ Hyundai Genesis 4Cyl Turbo Coupe, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-GEN4-10TRD 10+ Hyundai Genesis 4Cyl Turbo Coupe, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-TIB-97BK 97-01 Hyundai Tiburon Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-TIB-97BL 97-01 Hyundai Tiburon Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-TIB-97RD 97-01 Hyundai Tiburon Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-WR4-97BK 97-04 Jeep Wrangler 4 Cyl Silicone Hose Kit, Black £118.37
MMHOSE-WR4-97BL 97-04 Jeep Wrangler 4 Cyl Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £118.37
MMHOSE-WR4-97RD 97-04 Jeep Wrangler 4 Cyl Silicone Hose Kit, Red £118.37
MMHOSE-WR6-97BK 97-06 Jeep Wrangler 6 Cyl Silicone Hose Kit, Black £118.37
MMHOSE-WR6-97BL 97-06 Jeep Wrangler 6 Cyl Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £118.37
MMHOSE-WR6-97RD 97-06 Jeep Wrangler 6 Cyl Silicone Hose Kit, Red £118.37
MMHOSE-MIA-90BK 90-93 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-MIA-90BL 90-93 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-MIA-90RD 90-93 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-MIA-94BK 94-97 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-MIA-94BL 94-97 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-MIA-94RD 94-97 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-MIA-99BK 99-05 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Black £104.02
MMHOSE-MIA-99BL 99-05 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £104.02
MMHOSE-MIA-99RD 99-05 Mazda Miata Silicone Hose Kit, Red £104.02
MMHOSE-MIA-90HHBK 90-91 Mazda Miata Silicone Heater Hose Set, Black £93.26
MMHOSE-MIA-92HHBK 92-93 Mazda Miata Silicone Heater Hose Set, Black £93.26
MMHOSE-MIA-94HHBK 94-97 Mazda Miata Silicone Heater Hose Set, Black £93.26
MMHOSE-RX7-93BK 93-97 Mazda RX7 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-RX7-93BL 93-97 Mazda RX7 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-RX7-93RD 93-97 Mazda RX7 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-RX-LSBK Mazda RX7 FD w/ LS Swap, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-RX-LSBL Mazda RX7 FD w/ LS Swap, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-RX-LSRD Mazda RX7 FD w/ LS Swap, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-RX8-03BK 04-08 Mazda RX8 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £118.37
MMHOSE-RX8-03BL 04-08 Mazda RX8 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £118.37
MMHOSE-RX8-03RD 04-08 Mazda RX8 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £118.37
MMHOSE-ECL-90BK 90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse Silicone Hose Kit, Black £107.61
MMHOSE-ECL-90BL 90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £107.61
Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
MMHOSE-ECL-90RD 90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse Silicone Hose Kit, Red £107.61
MMHOSE-ECL-95TBK 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Turbo Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-ECL-95TBL 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Turbo Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-ECL-95TRD 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Turbo Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-EVO-8BK Mitsubishi Evo 7, 8 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £93.26
MMHOSE-EVO-8BL Mitsubishi Evo 7, 8 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £93.26
MMHOSE-EVO-8RD Mitsubishi Evo 7, 8 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £93.26
MMHOSE-EVO-8OR Mitsubishi Evo 7, 8 Silicone Hose Kit, Orange £93.26
MMHOSE-EVO-9BK Mitsubishi Evo 9 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £93.26
MMHOSE-EVO-9BL Mitsubishi Evo 9 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £93.26
MMHOSE-EVO-9RD Mitsubishi Evo 9 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £93.26
MMHOSE-EVO-10BK Mitsubishi Evo 10 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £118.37
MMHOSE-EVO-10BL Mitsubishi Evo 10 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £118.37
MMHOSE-EVO-10RD Mitsubishi Evo 10 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £118.37
MMHOSE-240-89KABK 89-94 Nissan 240SX w/KA Silicone Hose Kit, Black  £118.37
MMHOSE-240-89KABL 89-94 Nissan 240SX w/KA Silicone Hose Kit, Blue  £118.37
MMHOSE-240-89KARD 89-94 Nissan 240SX w/KA Silicone Hose Kit, Red  £118.37
MMHOSE-240SX-SRBK 89-98 Nissan 240SX w/ SR20DET Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-240SX-SRBL 89-98 Nissan 240SX w/ SR20DET Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-240SX-SRRD 89-98 Nissan 240SX w/ SR20DET Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-240SX-SROR 89-98 Nissan 240SX w/ SR20DET Silicone Hose Kit, Orange £96.85
MMHOSE-300ZX-90THBK 90-96 Nissan 300ZX Silicone Turbo Hose, Black £143.48
MMHOSE-300ZX-90THBL 90-96 Nissan 300ZX Silicone Turbo Hose, Blue £143.48
MMHOSE-300ZX-90THRD 90-96 Nissan 300ZX Silicone Turbo Hose, Red £143.48
MMHOSE-350Z-03BK 03-06 Nissan 350Z / 03-07 Infiniti G35 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-350Z-03BL 03-06 Nissan 350Z / 03-07 Infiniti G35 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-350Z-03RD 03-06 Nissan 350Z / 03-07 Infiniti G35 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-370Z-09BK 09+ Nissan 370Z Silicone Hose Kit, Black £143.48
MMHOSE-370Z-09BL 09+ Nissan 370Z Silicone Hose Kit, Blue  £143.48
MMHOSE-370Z-09RD 09+ Nissan 370Z Silicone Hose Kit, Red £143.48
MMHOSE-Z33-HRBK 07-08 Nissan 350Z Silicone Hose Kit, Black *NEW £118.37
MMHOSE-Z33-HRBL 07-08 Nissan 350Z Silicone Hose Kit, Blue *NEW £118.37
MMHOSE-Z33-HRRD 07-08 Nissan 350Z Silicone Hose Kit, Red *NEW £118.37
MMHOSE-R35-09BK 09+ Nissan GTR R35 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £143.48
MMHOSE-R35-09BL 09+ Nissan GTR R35 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £143.48
MMHOSE-R35-09RD 09+ Nissan GTR R35 Silicone Hose Kit, Red £143.48
MMHOSE-MAX-95BK 95-99 Nissan Maxima Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-MAX-95BL 95-99 Nissan Maxima Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-MAX-95RD 95-99 Nissan Maxima Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-SEN-91BK 91-99 Nissan Sentra Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-SEN-91BL 91-99 Nissan Sentra Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-SEN-91RD 91-99 Nissan Sentra Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-SEN-91SRBK 91-99 Nissan Sentra w/ SR20 Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-SEN-91SRBL 91-99 Nissan Sentra w/ SR20 Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-SEN-91SRRD 91-99 Nissan Sentra w/ SR20 Silicone Hose Kit, Red  £96.85
MMHOSE-SER-02BK
02-06 Nissan Sentra SE-R / SE-R Spec V Silicone Hose Kit, Black *NEW
£96.85
MMHOSE-SER-02BL
02-06 Nissan Sentra SE-R / SE-R Spec V Silicone Hose Kit, Blue *NEW
£96.85
MMHOSE-SER-02RD
02-06 Nissan Sentra SE-R / SE-R Spec V Silicone Hose Kit,Red *NEW
£96.85
MMHOSE-SER-07BK
07-09 Nissan Sentra SE-R / SE-R Spec V Silicone Hose Kit, Black *NEW
£96.85
MMHOSE-SER-07BL
07-09 Nissan Sentra SE-R / SE-R Spec V Silicone Hose Kit, Blue *NEW
£96.85
MMHOSE-SER-07RD
07-09 Nissan Sentra SE-R / SE-R Spec V Silicone Hose Kit, Red *NEW
£96.85
MMHOSE-GTO-04BK 2004 Pontiac GTO Silicone Hose Kit, Black £143.48
MMHOSE-GTO-04BL 2004 Pontiac GTO Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £143.48
MMHOSE-GTO-04RD 2004 Pontiac GTO Silicone Hose Kit, Red £143.48
MMHOSE-TC-05BK 05+ Scion tC Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-TC-05BL 05+ Scion tC Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-TC-05RD 05+ Scion tC Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-XB-04BK 04-07 Scion xB Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-XB-04BL 04-07 Scion xB Silicone Hose Kit, Blue  £96.85
MMHOSE-XB-04RD 04-07 Scion xB Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-XB-08BK 08+ Scion xB Silicone Hose Kit, Black £143.48
Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
MMHOSE-XB-08BL 08+ Scion xB Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £143.48
MMHOSE-XB-08RD 08+ Scion xB Silicone Hose Kit, Red £143.48
MMHOSE-WRX-01BK 01-07 Subaru WRX / WRX STI Silicone Hose Kit, Black £89.68
MMHOSE-WRX-01BL 01-07 Subaru WRX / WRX STI Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £89.68
MMHOSE-WRX-01RD 01-07 Subaru WRX / WRX STI Silicone Hose Kit, Red £89.68
MMHOSE-SUB-ANCBK 01-05 Subaru WRX Silicone Ancillary Hoses, Black *NEW £107.61
MMHOSE-SUB-ANCBL 01-05 Subaru WRX Silicone Ancillary Hoses, Blue *NEW £107.61
MMHOSE-SUB-ANCRD 01-05 Subaru WRX Silicone Ancillary Hoses, Red *NEW £107.61
MMHOSE-SUB-INTBK 01-05 Subaru WRX Silicone Intercooler Hoses, Black *NEW £86.09
MMHOSE-SUB-INTBL 01-05 Subaru WRX Silicone Intercooler Hoses, Blue *NEW £86.09
MMHOSE-SUB-INTRD 01-05 Subaru WRX Silicone Intercooler Hoses, Red *NEW £86.09
MMHOSE-STI-08BK 08+ Subaru WRX / WRX STI Silicone Hose Kit, Black £104.02
MMHOSE-STI-08BL 08+ Subaru WRX / WRX STI Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £104.02
MMHOSE-STI-08RD 08+ Subaru WRX / WRX STI Silicone Hose Kit, Red £104.02
MMHOSE-SUP-86HHBK 86-92 Toyota Supra Silicone Heater Hose, Black £71.74
MMHOSE-SUP-93BK 93-98 Toyota Supra Turbo Silicone Hose Kit, Black £96.85
MMHOSE-SUP-93BL 93-98 Toyota Supra Turbo Silicone Hose Kit, Blue £96.85
MMHOSE-SUP-93RD 93-98 Toyota Supra Turbo Silicone Hose Kit, Red £96.85
MMHOSE-10100BL Blue Silicone Hose - 10mmx100cm £21.52
MMHOSE-10100RD Red Silicone Hose - 10mmx100cm £21.52
MMHOSE-10100BK Black Silicone Hose - 10mmx100cm £21.52
MMHOSE-10100GR Green Silicone Hose - 10mmx100cm £21.52
MMHOSE-10100YW Yellow Silicone Hose - 10mmx100cm £21.52
MMHOSE-10100OR Orange Silicone Hose - 10mmx100cm £21.52
MMCP-25S 2.5" Straight Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-30S 3.0" Straight Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-225S 2.25" Straight Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-2530 2.5" to 3" Transition Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-20225 2.0" to 2.25" Transition Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-22525 2.25" to 2.5" Transition Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-25275 2.5" to 2.75" Transition Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-3025 3.0" to 2.5" Transition Coupler, Black £7.89
MMCP-2025 2.0" to 2.5" Transition Coupler, Black £7.17
MMCP-2090 2.0" 90 Degree Coupler, Black £10.76
MMCP-2590 2.5" 90 Degree Coupler, Black £12.91
APPAREL AND PROMOTIONAL
MMAPL-TG-BKS Temperature Gauge T-shirt , Black Small £22.42
MMAPL-TG-BKM Temperature Gauge T-shirt , Black Medium £22.42
MMAPL-TG-BKL Temperature Gauge T-shirt , Black Large £22.42
MMAPL-TG-BKXL Temperature Gauge T-shirt , Black XL £22.42
MMAPL-TG-ORM Temperature Gauge T-shirt , Orange Medium £22.42
MMAPL-TG-ORL Temperature Gauge T-shirt , Orange Large £22.42
MMAPL-TG-ORXL Temperature Gauge T-shirt , Orange XL £22.42
MMAPL-CBM-BKS Cold Blooded to the Core T-shirt, Black Small £22.42
MMAPL-CBM-BKM Cold Blooded to the Core T-shirt, Black Medium £22.42
MMAPL-CBM-BKL Cold Blooded to the Core T-shirt, Black Large £22.42
MMAPL-CBM-BKXL Cold Blooded to the Core T-shirt, Black XL £22.42
MMAPL-HRT-WTM Heartbeat T-shirt, White Medium *NEW £22.42
MMAPL-HRT-WTL Heartbeat T-shirt, White Large *NEW £22.42
MMAPL-HRT-WTXL Heartbeat T-shirt, White XL *NEW £22.42
MMAPL-LP-BKM Mishimoto Logo T-shirt, Black Medium £19.73
MMAPL-LP-BKL Mishimoto Logo T-shirt, Black Large £19.73
MMAPL-LP-BKXL Mishimoto Logo T-shirt, Black XL £19.73
MMAPL-RGE-BKM Rogue Status T-Shirt - Men's, Black Medium £26.90
MMAPL-RGE-BKL Rogue Status T-Shirt - Men's, Black Large £26.90
MMAPL-RGE-BKXL Rogue Status T-Shirt - Men's, Black Extra Large £26.90
MMAPL-TC-BKS Push The Limits Tachometer Tank - Women's, Black Small £26.90
MMAPL-TC-BKM Push The Limits Tachometer Tank - Women's, Black Medium £26.90
MMAPL-TC-BKL Push The Limits Tachometer Tank - Women's, Black Large £26.90
MMAPL-CBW-BKS Cold Blooded to the Core Tank - Women's, Black Small £26.90
MMAPL-CBW-BKM Cold Blooded to the Core Tank - Women's, Black Medium £26.90
MMAPL-CBW-BKL Cold Blooded to the Core Tank - Women's, Black Large £26.90
MMAPL-CITY-GRL City T-Shirt, Gray Large £26.90
MMAPL-CITY-GRXL City T-Shirt, Gray XL £26.90
MMAPL-CITY-BKL City T-Shirt, Black Large £26.90
MMAPL-CITY-BKXL City T-Shirt, Black XL £26.90
MMAPL-SILICONE-BKL Silicone Hose T-Shirt, Black Large £26.90
Model Number Application UK Retail (GBP)
Co-ordSport Ltd
Unit 1, Cleton St, Tipton,
West Midlands, DY4 7TR, UK
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
Fax: +44 (0)121 557 1969
Co-ordSport GmbH
Oberstraße 35, 56332 Alken
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2605 408 9946
Fax: +49 (0)17250 352 0160
Co-ordSport Netherlands
Heuvel 47, 6042 JR Roermond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)6 1434 7580
MMAPL-SILICONE-BKXL Silicone Hose T-Shirt, Black XL £26.90
MMPROMO-RAD Promotional Display Radiator £53.81
MMPROMO-STK-ORS Small Orange and White Decal £0.90
MMPROMO-STK-SSM Small Silver Mishimoto Decal £0.90
MMPROMO-STK-SLG Large Silver Mishimoto Decal £1.79
MMPROMO-BANNERMD Promotional Banner, Medium, 33.75" x 65" £22.42
MMPROMO-BANNERLG Vinyl Banner, Large, 45" x 87.5" £44.84
MMPROMO-TF Tri-Fold Brochures (Box of 500) £17.94
MMPROMO-AID Promotional First Aid Kit £13.45
MMPROMO-PATCH Racing Patch, 2" x 5" £13.45